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Our Mesa steel frame booth offers a 

contemporary, durable and comfortable 

seating solution for your cafeteria or 

breakroom. In addition to its unparalleled 

aesthetics, our powder coated frame is 

made from durable steel, making it an 

ideal choice for commercial use. This 

version of our popular Mesa booth is 

on retractable wheels so you can move 

them to reconfigure your space or for 

easy clean-up.

Rolling 
Mesa-Vista 
Booths
Finished Outside Back  /  1 Year Warranty  / Patented Design 

Singles  /  Seat height is 18.75”, seat depth is 18”. 
Overall depth is 24” Adjustable glides included.

48”w x 24”d x 36”h
60”w x 24”d x 36”h

ME3648SR
ME3660SR

122 lbs
153 lbs

Doubles  /  Seat height is 18.75”, seat depth is 18”. 
Overall depth is 24” Adjustable glides included.

48”w x 45”d x 36”h
60”w x 45”d x 36”h

ME3648DR
ME3660DR

171 lbs.
214 lbs.

Wheels engaged

Wheels up

Use one foot to easily engage the wheels of our Mesa 
or Vista booth with our new Patented design. Foot 
pedal access is designed for left or right handed booth. 
Orientation determined during installation.  

Mesa

48”w x 24”d x 36”h
60”w x 24”d x 36”h

VI3648SR
VI3660SR

122 lbs
153 lbs

Vista

Mesa

48”w x 45”d x 36”h
60”w x 45”d x 36”h

VI3648DR
VI3660DR

171 lbs.
214 lbs.

Vista

Mesa booth

Vista booth

•	 1.5” – 16 Gauge square steel tube 

frame

•	 Powder coated frame

•	 Leveling glides included

•	 Singles & doubles available

•	 Commercial grade vinyl

•	 Optional commercial grade fabric 

for back only

•	 8.75” high seat

•	 Manufactured and tested for 

commercial use

•	 Made to order

•	 Fully assembled

Product Hightlights:


