Rolling Mesa-Vista Booths

Finished Outside Back / 1 Year Warranty / Patented Design



Mesa booth

Use one foot to easily engage the wheels of our Mesa or Vista booth with our new Patented design. Foot pedal access is designed for left or right handed booth. Orientation determined during installation.

Singles / Seat height is 18.75", seat depth is 18". Overall depth is 24" Adjustable glides included.

Mesa

ME3648SR	48"w x 24"d x 36"h	122 lbs
ME3660SR	60"w x 24"d x 36"h	153 lbs
Vista		
VI3648SR	48"w x 24"d x 36"h	122 lbs
VI3660SR	60"w x 24"d x 36"h	153 lbs

Doubles / Seat height is 18.75", seat depth is 18". Overall depth is 24" Adjustable glides included.

Mesa

ME3648DR ME3660DR Vista	48"w x 45"d x 36"h 60"w x 45"d x 36"h	171 lbs. 214 lbs.
VI3648DR	48"w x 45"d x 36"h	171 lbs.
VI3660DR	60"w x 45"d x 36"h	214 lbs.

Our Mesa steel frame booth offers a contemporary, durable and comfortable seating solution for your cafeteria or breakroom. In addition to its unparalleled aesthetics, our powder coated frame is made from durable steel, making it an ideal choice for commercial use. This version of our popular Mesa booth is on retractable wheels so you can move them to reconfigure your space or for easy clean-up.





Vista booth



Wheels engaged



Wheels up

Product Hightlights:

- 1.5" 16 Gauge square steel tube frame
- Powder coated frame
- Leveling glides included
- Singles & doubles available
- Commercial grade vinyl
- Optional commercial grade fabric for back only
- 8.75" high seat
- Manufactured and tested for commercial use
- Made to order
- Fully assembled

